Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 07.312.1755.0
end plate APN2,5E

End plate for DIN rail terminal blocks type WKN 2,5 E..., color: grey

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

general

color

type of end plate

type of partition

thickness

snap in

inflammability class of insulation material acc. with UL94
length

classification

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0
ETIM 3.0

product compliance

ROHS conformity status
REACH-SVHC conformity status

vz wieland

07.312.1755.0
4015573544826
10

grey

yes

no

1.5 mm
yes

VO

66.15 mm

27141133

EC000886
EC000886
EC000886
EC000886
EC000886
EC000886
EC000886

compliant
compliant

Creation date 06.02.2015
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